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Sunfish North American Championship
Series Standing - 6 races scored
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, July 24, 2011 5:06:18 PM EDT

(Entries=98) Open | Grandmaster | Master | Youth

Division: Open (98 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 3

1851

2

3 61299
4 52853
5 324

1

6

7 1021
8 48956
9 3918
10 1717
11 2971
12 59541
13 80516

14 78545

15 78275
16 77313

17 3916

18 60673
19 40728
20 55900
21 109
22 80

23 711
24 7

Boat
Ducasse, Andres

Aponte-Taboas, Ivan
Eduardo

Brangiforte, William
Kaukeinen, Doug
Smith, Malcolm

Del Solar Goldsmith,
Juan Pablo

Cooper, Mackenzie
May, Mark
Abisambra, Carlos
Diaz de Leon, Victor
Gutierrez, Jose
Chapman, Rich
Valente, Nick

Hesse, Dan

Buruchian, Kevin
Fallon, Tim

Callahan, Amanda

Weider, Mark
David, Andy
Beckwith, Alan
Sabagel, Kamilla
Evans, Brent
Renna, Francisco
Koehler, James

Club

Club de Yates Algorrobo

Watussi Sailing

Rochester Canoe Club

Spanish Point Boat Club

MBYC

Royal Bermuda YC
Shattenue YC

Puerto Azul
Lake BIuff YC
WPSA?Laudersale YC

Saratoga Lake Sailing
Club

Massapoug YC
Wild Harbor YC

New York YC/ Roger
Wms Univ

Rochester Canoe Club

Pelican

Country
Chile

Puerto RIco

USA
USA
Bermuda

USA

Bermuda
USA

USA
Venezuela
Venezuela
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Ecuador
USA
Argentina
USA
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[25]

21
20
[32]

22
16

[31]

[46]
12

[38]

30
37
[56]
17
36
10
42
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[21]
[18]
[32]

20

17
22
19
10

24

30
11

15
31
34
12
29

N O W Nw

13

19
[35]
25
33
[45]
37

11
28

21

15
[49]
16
31
[39]
29
[71]

[24]
8
4
3
19
6

12

10
15

26

17
20
42
1
16
[99/DSQ]
33

5
[14]

[52]
12

27
25
13

[44]
24

2
20

6
[18]

12

6
4
22

3
1

13
15
14
10

[42]

19

31
36

25
[50]

29
24
43
23

Total
Points Pos

30.00 1
31.00

37.00
39.00
41.00

42.00

49.00
54.00
65.00
67.00
76.00
79.00
82.00
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83.00
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90.00
94.00

=
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95.00 17

98.00 18
99.00 19
110.00 20
112.00 21
112.00 22
113.00 23
122.00 24
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Pos Sail

25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

79401
80018

80972
77731
79039

58984

55461
49615

3481

79086

3884

79648
78744
77029
54311

49899

80900
28284
80401
78257

88436

12
3617
79023
76356

79161

84939
71
75417

Boat

Ryden, David
Wells, Peter
Ducasse, Rodrigo
Turowski, Carson
Gindling, Jim
Boger, Bobby

Woodman, Eric

Mockridge, Kenny
Williams, Chris

McGinnis, Brian

Sabagel, Silvia
Eberle, Rob

Montes, Lee

Butine, John A.
Ellis, Kayla
Hanselman, Fritz
Karnovsky, Dan
Greenbaum, Scott

Einthoven, Nicky

Kaukeinen, Britt
Heckman, Bob
Hines, Bob
Miller, David

Jaywork, Nancy
Hastings

Charles, Ken
Lounsbury, Ethan
Aschman, Doris
McHenry, Ron

Nielsen, David

Kaukeinen, Joe
Koehler, Marguerite
Katterheinrich, Tom

Club

Wet Pants Sailing Assn.

Club de Yates Algorrobo

RITRA
Canandaiga
Kings Point/ USMMA

Barrington Frostbite
Assn.

Moriches YC
Brant Beach YC

Wet Pants Sailing
Assoc.

MOBYC

Wet Pants Sailing
Assoc.

Edgewater YC
Brant Beach YC
Lake Bluff YC

Hunterdon Sailing
Club/SANIL

Rochester Canoe Club

Lewes YC

Rehoboth Bay Sailing
Assn

CPYC/BLSC
Lauderdale YC
Saunderstown YC
Pymatuning

Bolton Lake Sailing
Club

Rochester Canoe Club
SBWA
St. Marys Boat Club

Country
USA

USA
Chile
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

Ecuador
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
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1 2
13 [99/0CS]
18 36
26 [51]
3 37
[66] 42
5 38
40 13
14 26
43 6
11 28
[99/0CS] 41
23 14
34 35
[49] 25
[58] 53
27 56
62 16
33 40
65 [85]
29 55
48 [86]
41 39
19 74
[81] 73

[99/DNC] 99/DNC
91  [99/DNF]

44 46
24 [61]
15 49
73 70
55 [78]
51 50

10
[99/0CS]

59

[54]
[56]

[57/RDG]

66
[65]

22

47
27
[57]
[80]
[64]
38
44
12

[79]
[77]

30

60
58
61

32

23
42
[85]

21

[46]
31
30
28
23

25

18
32

37

34
44

36

29
54
27
39
49

66

[70]
65
41
57

72

40
22
[73]
47

61

52
58
43

5
53
40
22
[99/0CS]
30
10

[84]

35
48

28

47
[49]

34
23
32
19
36

37

29
50
62

33

45
15

57
[85]

[81]
31
61

6
21
33
38
58
26
67

9

54
20

53

17
39

49

41
27
45
56
34

5

40
64
51
11

16

35
44
30
46

83

28
60
55

Total
Points

125.00
131.00
131.00
136.00
136.00
143.00

146.00

147.00
149.00

157.00

166.00
167.00

176.00

176.00
184.00
187.00
192.00
192.00

211.00

214.00
218.00
222.00
223.00

224.00

228.00
232.00
232.00
235.00

240.00

246.00
246.00
260.00

Pos
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
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Pos Sail

57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77

78
79
80

81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88

78523

3891

30376
81

16
80119
7509
77173
80647
5785
9102
3719
79514
75157
80800
80361
3979
1324
89

27777

3897

80017
77152
83781

DOM-
17

80592
50999
80677

4400

75234
79226
509

Boat

Hesse, Gerard

Bertocci, Guido

Scharfe, Alan
Genovese, Liza Clinton
Charles, Kurt
Manning, Victor
Davies, David
Condon, John
Daniel, Andrew
Parks, Lee

Buttner, Rapid
McCarthy, Jack
D'Urso, Craig
Mesicek, David
Piehl, Les
Seymour, Gretchen
Gugliemini, Olivia
Smith, Benn

Miller, Constance

Odegard, Paul

Bertocci, Simon

Howes, Duncan
Hale, Bart
Steer, Steve

Lugtmeijer, Augustin

Perry, Bob
Demler, Roger
Ellis, John Jr.

Brown, Doug

Hause, John
Hanselman, Holly
Wolbeck, John

Club

Wet Pants Sailing

Assoc.

Hunterdon Sailing

Club/SANIL
Manchester YC

CPYC/BLSC
Austin YC

Wolf Lake Sailing
Mattituck YC
Mountain Lahes
Sail Newport

Brant Beach Yacht Club

Mattituck
MLCA

Lake BIuff YC
Brant Beach YC

Spanish Point Boat Club

Lewes YC

Bolton Lake Sailing

Club

Hunterdon Sailing

Club/SANJL
Chatham YC
Southold YC

Club Nautico Santo

Domingo

Sherborn YC
Brant Beach YC

Hunterdon Sailing

Club/SANJIL
Barrington YC
Lake Bluff YC
Wolf Lake Sailing

Country 1
USA [71]
USA 39
USA 75
USA 45
USA 79
USA 57
USA 72
USA 67
USA 64
USA 60
USA 53
USA 52
USA [78]
USA 35
USA 47
USA 76
USA 61
77
USA 68
USA 54
USA 28
USA 80
USA 63
USA [99/0CS]
Dominican
Republic 69
USA [90]
USA 59
USA [82]
USA
USA 74
USA [83]
USA 87
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2
64

33

[99/0CS]
23
[99/DNF]
68
44
27
60
45
52
43
63
47
75
71
58
76
84

48

54

79
65
57

62

81
80
66

[99/DNC] 99/DNC

[99/DNC]
83
59

()

20

46

26
55
48
40

[76]

[87]
50

[83]
53

[69]
75
18
41
63

[88]
51
36

78

73

52
[99/CNF,20%]
99/0CS

[93]

34
[91]
81

43

86
82
[92]

[

55

51

45
53
75
67
59
48
60
68
63
64
50
[99/DNC]
77
[78]
62
[83]
[89]

71

81

56
79
35

76

80
85
74

38

87
69
86

5
65

[99/DNC]

80
[99/DNC]
42
51
63
75
55
58
[83]
67
43
99/DNC
60
39
64
38
66

74

[99/DNC]

[99/ZFP,20%]
70
82

71

88
72
76

99/DNC

56
69
73

6
61

99/DNC

48
99/DNC
37
[74]
47
71
[84]
59
70
69
66
99/DNC
[85]
52
57
65
62

[87]

99/DNC

68
63
79

77

80
76
78

99/DNC

81
82
88

Total
Points

265.00

268.00

274.00
275.00
281.00
283.00
285.00
288.00
289.00
290.00
291.00
295.00
297.00
298.00
300.00
301.00
302.00
307.00
316.00

325.00

335.00

335.00
340.00
352.00

355.00

363.00
372.00
375.00

378.00

384.00
385.00
393.00

Pos

57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77

78
79
80

81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88
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Pos
89

90
91
92

93

94
95
96

97
98

Notes

Sail
77897

3442
79392
19742

19775

9
80120
89668

79650
12417

Boat
Mallows, Susan

Walker, Scott
Pitcavage, Joe
Schmidt, Betsy

Geick, Gordon

Ripoll, Pedro
Manning, Patricia
Wheeler, Michael

Wettlaufer, Denis
Beckwith, Pete

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Grandmaster (14 boats) (top)

Pos

==
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-
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14

Notes

Sail
78744
28284
76356
84939
80119
7509
9102
89
27777
50999
19742
19775
80120
12417

Boat
Hanselman, Fritz
Heckman, Bob
McHenry, Ron
Kaukeinen, Joe
Manning, Victor
Davies, David
Buttner, Rapid
Miller, Constance
Odegard, Paul
Demler, Roger
Schmidt, Betsy
Geick, Gordon
Manning, Patricia
Beckwith, Pete

Club Country
Hunterdon Sailin
Club/SANIL ° USA
Barrington YC USA
Hobcaw USA
Lewes Yacht Club USA
Bolton Lake Sailin
Club ° USA
Dominican
Republic
Austin YC USA
Hunterdon Sailin
Chb/SANIL USA
USA
Cochituate YC USA
Club Country 1
Lake Bluff YC USA 27
USA 48
Pymatuning USA 24
Rochester Canoe Club USA 73
Austin YC USA 57
Wolf Lake Sailing USA 72
USA 53
Lewes YC USA 68
Bolton Lake Sailing Club USA 54
Sherborn YC USA 59
Lewes Yacht Club USA 84
Bolton Lake Sailing Club USA
Austin YC USA [99/DNF]
Cochituate YC USA 89

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
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1 2

70 67

[88] 69

50 82

84  [99/DNC]
[99/DNF] 99/DNC
[99/0CS] 72
[99/DNF] 87

86  [99/DNF]

85 77

89  [99/DNC]
2 3 4
56 [57] 27
[86] 12 65
[61] 61 47
70 23 52
68 40 67
44 [76] 59
52 53 63
84 36 [89]
48 78 71
80 [91] 85

[99/DNC] 68 99/DNC

[99/DNF] 99/DNC 99/DNC 99/DNC

87

90

92

[99/DNC] 99/DNC 99/DNC

3
74

84
72
68

99/DNC

70
90
62
89

99/DNC

5
32
29
57

[81]
51
63

[83]
66
74
72
79
78
68
77

6
45
64
46
28

[74]
47
70
62

[87]
76
72
32
73
86

4
84

82
[99/DNF]
99/DNC

99/DNC

90
92
88

91
99/DNC

Total

Points Pos

187.00
218.00
235.00
246.00
283.00
285.00
291.00
316.00
325.00
372.00
402.00
407.00
410.00
450.00

= =
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5 6
[99/DNC]  99/DNC
87 75
99/DNC  99/DNC
79 72
78 32
86 89
68 73
99/DNC  99/DNC
[99/DNC]  99/DNC
77 86

Total
Points

394.00

397.00
402.00
402.00

407.00

407.00
410.00
434.00

441.00
450.00

Pos
89

90
91
92

93

94
95
96

97
98
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(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Master (32 boats) (top)

Pos

==
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Notes

Sail
61299
52853
324
59541
60673
55900
80
79401
80018
77731
58984
55461
79086
2
3884
77029
54311
49899
80401
88436
12
79023
78523
3891
81
80361
4400
79226
509
77897
3442
89668

Boat

Brangiforte, William
Kaukeinen, Doug
Smith, Malcolm
Chapman, Rich
Weider, Mark
Beckwith, Alan
Evans, Brent
Ryden, David
Wells, Peter
Gindling, Jim
Woodman, Eric
Mockridge, Kenny
Eberle, Rob
Montes, Lee
Butine, John A.
Karnovsky, Dan
Greenbaum, Scott
Einthoven, Nicky
Hines, Bob

Jaywork, Nancy Hastings

Charles, Ken
Aschman, Doris
Hesse, Gerard
Bertocci, Guido

Genovese, Liza Clinton

Seymour, Gretchen
Brown, Doug
Hanselman, Holly
Wolbeck, John
Mallows, Susan
Walker, Scott
Wheeler, Michael

Club

Rochester Canoe Club
Spanish Point Boat Club
Lake Bluff YC

Rochester Canoe Club

Pelican

Wet Pants Sailing Assn.
Canandaiga

Barrington Frostbite Assn.
Moriches YC

MOBYC

Wet Pants Sailing Assoc.
Edgewater YC

Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJIL

Rehoboth Bay Sailing Assn
CPYC/BLSC

Saunderstown YC

Wet Pants Sailing Assoc.
Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJIL

Lake Bluff YC

Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJL
Lake Bluff YC

Wolf Lake Sailing

Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJIL
Barrington YC

Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJIL

Country
USA
USA
Bermuda
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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1 2
8 [21]
4 [18]
1 [32]
22 10
30 9
[56] 31
36 12
13 [99/0CS]
18 36
[66] 42
40 13
14 26
23 14
34 35
[49] 25
62 16
33 40
65 [85]
41 39
[81] 73
[99/DNC] 99/DNC
44 46
[71] 64
39 33
45 23
76 71
[99/DNC] 99/DNC
[83] 83
87 59
70 67
[88] 69

86  [99/DNF]

N oW

13
[45]
15
16
[39]
17
4
10
59
[54]
[65]
22
47
[80]
[64]
38
[79]
30
9
58
20
46
55
63
43
82
[92]
74
84
62

21
[46]
28
25
18
44
36
29
39
49
66
41
72
40
[73]
55
51
53
[78]
38
69
86
84
82
88

5 6
6 6
11 4
3 22
18 10
27 [50]
13 8
24 24
53 21
40 33
30 26
[84] 9
35 54
47 39
[49] 49
34 41
19 56
36 34
37 5
50 51
33 16
45 35
54 30
65 61

[99/DNC] 99/DNC
[99/DNC] 99/DNC

39 52
99/DNC 99/DNC
69 82
73 88
[99/DNC] 99/DNC
87 75
99/DNC 99/DNC

Total

Points Pos

37.00

39.00

41.00

79.00

98.00
110.00
112.00
125.00
131.00
136.00
146.00
147.00
167.00
176.00
176.00
192.00
192.00
211.00
222.00
224.00
228.00
232.00
265.00
268.00
275.00
301.00
378.00
385.00
393.00
394.00
397.00
434.00
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)

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Youth (13 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Club
1 1851 Aponte-Taboas, Ivan Eduardo Watussi Sailing
2 1021 Cooper, Mackenzie Royal Bermuda YC
3 80516 Valente, Nick WPSA?Laudersale YC
4 8 Ducasse, Rodrigo Club de Yates Algorrobo
5 79648 Ellis, Kayla Brant Beach YC
6 80900 Kaukeinen, Britt Rochester Canoe Club
7 80647 Daniel, Andrew Mountain Lahes
8 3979 Gugliemini, Olivia Brant Beach YC
9 3897 Bertocci, Simon Hunterdon Sailing Club/SANJIL
10 80017 Howes, Duncan Chatham YC
11 DOM- 17 Lugtmeijer, Augustin Club Nautico Santo Domingo
12 80677 Ellis, John Jr. Brant Beach YC
13 9 Ripoll, Pedro
Notes

(1)
(2)

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Tom Farquhar
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Country 1 2

Puerto RIco 2 7

Bermuda 9 20
USA 16 2

Chile 26 [51]
USA [58] 53
USA 29 55
USA 64 60
USA 61 58
USA 28 54
USA 80 79
Dominican Republic 69 62
USA [82] 66

Dominican Republic [99/0CS] 72

44

[88]
73
52

[93]
81
70

N B

[70]
60
62
81
56

74
90

[14]
[26]
21
22
23
46
55
64
[99/DNC]
[99/ZFP,20%]
71
76
86

12

[42]
38
27
40

[84]
57

99/DNC
68
77
78
89

Total

Points Pos

31.00

49.00

82.00
131.00
184.00
214.00
289.00
302.00
335.00
335.00
355.00
375.00
407.00
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Version 5.4.01: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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